Table Of ContentsTable Of Contents
Heat Trace CableHeat Trace Cable
Pictorial Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A-14
Introduction to
Heat Trace Cable Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-2
Installation Examples . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-3
Engineering Guide . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-4
Heat Loss Tables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-5

8 W/ft. = 8
10 W/ft. = 1
Ordering Information
Self-Limiting Heat Trace Cable
Continued from previous page…
Rev 1 (8-18)
6-13
Heat Trace Cable
Heat Trace Cable Accessories
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Temperature Controls and Accessories for Heat Trace Cables
                     Action
         Closes               Opens            Part No.
      35°F (2°C)       50°F (10°C)   HTP90104
      45°F (7°C)       60°F (16°C)   HTP90105
      60°F (16°C)     75°F (24°C)   HTP90106
     90°F (32°C)    105°F (41°C)   HTP90107
185°F (85°C)    200°F (93°C)   HTP90108
                  Range                                 Part No.
            °F                    °C                 120V              240V
        0 - 150       −18 -  66      HTP90113    HTP90116
      50 - 300         10 - 149      HTP90114    HTP90117
 150 - 650         66 - 343      HTP90115    HTP90118
                  Range
            °F                    °C              Part No.
        0 - 150       −18 -  66     HTP90109
     100 - 250         38 - 121      HTP90110
 200 - 350         93 - 177      HTP90111
Heating Cable Accessories
    Part Number                 Accessory                                 Usage
                                                                              For use with NPT pipe
      HTP90028                 Junction Box                standoff
                                                                              Single hub - 1" NPT
      HTP90029                     Reducer                    Adapts .75" NPT
                                                                              male to 1" NPT female
                                                                              Helps to isolate the cable
      HTP90030       Aluminum Adhesive Tape     from insulation and aids
                                2" x 180 ft. 350°F/176°C      in securing the cable to
                                                                              pipes and tanks.
      HTP90031       Aluminum Adhesive Tape     Same as above
                          2" x 180 ft. 550°F/288°C
Choosing the proper control depends first on
the system requirements and second on the
desired features and cost. Since Tempco’s heat